
16-27 JANUARY, 2023

Application deadline: December 28, 2022*

Program language: Russian

Credits for program: 1 ECTS

Awards: Certificates
 *To apply for a program

a student should submit via email: international@vvsu.ru  



 January 16 (Mon)

Total hours: 20 + 1 (master class)

Russian
language level:

A2 – B1

Basic aspects: 
vocabulary,

grammar, speaking
practice

Date of event:
January 16 (Mon) 
to January 27 (Fri)

Class time:
16:00 - 17:00, 
17:15 - 18:15

(Vladivostok time)

 
  We won't tell you what

we do, 
but we'll show you!

  

 
  Profession and work.

Prestigious professions. 
Free employment.

  
 January 17 (Tues)

  The grocery shop. 

How to pay for the purchase? 

Problem situations. 
Healthy eating.

  
January 18 (Wed)  

  Types of clothing, events and

clothes. What to do if

  you tear, lose, want to change
clothes?

  
 2. Make a doll!    Master  class

  

  January 19 (Thurs)
  

  How to get there?   Orientation in the city. 

We are in public transport.

  Taxi service.

  January 23 (Mon)  

January 25 (Wed)

What did you buy?

 1. Clothes don't make 
the man.

  January 20 (Fri)
 Travelling is great!  Itinerary, logistics,accommodation. 

 Russian souvenirs. Gifts and holidays.
January 24 (Tues)    A clean house.  Cleaning the flat. Controversial situations.  

  A man is known by thecompany he keeps.
Human nature. 
Funny quizzes. 

A souvenir is a gift 
to remember.

Contact Information:
VVSU International and Cultural Affairs Department 
Tel: +7 (423) 240-41-28  Email: international@vvsu.ru

Practical RussianPractical Russian
language courselanguage course  
«Winter Talks»«Winter Talks»

  January 26 (Thurs)
                     Desires and wishes.

Dreams and plans. 

  January 27 (Fri)
Knowledge check A final session on the topics learned


